£200 GG Store Credit + 5 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

Mike Page

o N o B WON P

Byron Poole
Lee Windeatt
Billy Cox
Thomas Topasha
David Baguley
Billy Cox
Kieran Green
Nathan Crooks
Stuart Vaughan
George Lear
Stephen Gardiner
Stephen Whittington
Lee Windeatt
Aaron Duce
Robert Baker
Glenn Smith
Alastair Pollard
George Lear
Leigh Newcombe
Nathan Crooks
David Baguley
Jack Gilonis
Rajan Bhasin
Matthew Sexton
Gemma Troon
Roberto Rebelo
Sam Rabey
Stephen Gardiner
Liam Powell
Stephen Samuals

Jordan Pitman

54
55
56
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
7
79
81
84
85
86
87
88
92
93
94
95
97
98
99

Ticket No. Name

James Webb
Daniel Tipton
Marcus Head
Mike Page
Christopher Petch
George Lear
George Lear
Ben Davis
Richard Haines
James Webb
James Webb
Matthew Kemsley
Kieran Green
David Baguley
Carl Penny
Lee Campbell
Matthew Sexton
Thomas Topasna
Jayde Judge
Andy Travis
Stephen Samuals
Jamie Mcarthur
Tom Millman
Rossi Johnstone
Mariusz Martyszko
Josh Troon
Leigh Newcombe
Mike Page
Daniel Tipton
Lee Windeatt
Paul Barlow

George Lear

100
103
104
105
106
107
108
111
113
114
117
118
119
120
121
122
127
130
131
134
135
138
139
140
143
144
145
146
147
150
151
152

Ticket No. Name

Carl Penny
Charles Cadman
Sebastian Wozniak
Carl Penny
Mike Page
Christopher Gilbert
Camden Dell
Thomas Topasha
Stephen Samuals
Stephen Whittington
Stephen Anderson
Jamie Mcarthur
Isaac Slough
Matthew Kemsley
Christopher Petch
Lee Windeatt
Amelia Hodgson
James Davenhill
John Davis
Syed Choudhury
Joshua Saunders
Lee Windeatt
David Baguley
Lewis Wood
Carl Penny
John Hunt
George Lear
Diana Mihaela Dima
Nathan Crooks
Aaron Duce
Roberto Rebelo
Aqib Farooq

*Correct answer:

Store Credit. « Total: 321 < Draw: July 10, 2023 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

153
155
156
157
158
161
163
164
165
167
168
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
179
180
183
184
185
186
188
190
191
192
194
195
196
197

Amelia Hodgson
David Dunne
Matthew Russell
Rajan Bhasin
Josh Troon
Thomas Topasna
Mike Page
Dave Broadley
Darryl Million
Dave Broadley
Aaron Duce
Adam Le Cornu
Billy Cox
Roberto Rebelo
Paulina Bielicka
Adam Le Cornu
Isaac Slough
James Webb
Jamie Mcarthur
Jamie Sutton
Nathan Crooks
Matthew Kemsley
John Hunt
David Dunne
Vincent Cam
Stuart Vaughan
Byron Poole
David Baguley
Leigh Newcombe
Leigh Newcombe
Roberto Rebelo

Michael Stewart

199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
215
216
217
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
233
234
235
236
240
242

Ticket No. Name

Nathan Crooks
Christopher Petch
Stephen Samuals

Diana Mihaela Dima
Roberto Rebelo
Matthew Russell

Mike Page
Jake James-knell
Jack Stanford
Rajan Bhasin
Samuel Hindley
Aqib Farooq
Vincent Cam

Daniel Roberts

Amelia Hodgson
Mike Page

Adam Le Cornu

Thomas Topasna
Mike Page

Wesley Barnes
Michelle Williams

Thomas Sillick
James Davenbhill

Luke Mcdonald

John Hunt
George Lear
Matthew Kemsley
George Lear
Darius Seville-williams
Christopher Petch
Abigail Rose Mullen
Jon Sanger

243
244
245
246
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
258
260
262
264
265
267
270
271
272
273
275
277
278
279
282
284
285
286
287
288
289

Ticket No. Name

Adam Le Cornu
Adam Le Cornu
Jon Sanger
George Lear
Jamie Mcarthur
James Davenhill
Adam Le Cornu
Lee Francis Jones
Darius Seville-williams
Leigh Newcombe
Aaron Duce
Oliver Taylor
Jordan Pitman
Jon Sanger
Amelia Hodgson
Paulina Bielicka
Charlotte Summers
Thomas Topasna
Stephen Gardiner
Joshua Boulton
George Lear
Arnoldas Daunys
Adam Le Cornu
Jordan Osman
Josh Troon
Leigh Newcombe
Nick Fairhead
George Lear
Stephen Samuals
Isaac Slough
Ivett Olah

Gemma Troon

*Correct answer:

Store Credit. « Total: 321 < Draw: July 10, 2023 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

290 Christopher Petch 340 Lee Windeatt 391 Paul Barlow
291 Lee Windeatt 342 Leigh Newcombe 392 Daryl Howard
293 Christopher Pardoe 344 George Lear 393 Morgan Bowler-brown
294 Rossi Johnstone 345 George Lear 395 Paulina Bielicka
295 Nick Fairhead 346 John Hunt 397 George Lear
297 Stephen Gardiner 351 Jack Harding 398 Vincent Cam
299 Lee West 352 Rajan Bhasin 399 Aqib Farooq
301 Jordan Osman 353 Jayde Judge 400 Vincent Cam
302 Christopher Petch 354 Stephen Ford 403 John Hunt
304 Jamie Mcarthur 355 Oliver Taylor 404 Darryl Million
305 Jan Ziga 356 Christopher Gilbert 405 Gavin Chisholm
306 Jordan Pitman 357 Alastair Pollard 406 Thomas Topasnha
308 Amelia Hodgson 358 George Lear 410 Lewis Wood
310 Andy Travis 359 Diana Mihaela Dima 411 Christopher Petch
311 Aqib Farooq 360 John Hunt 413 Matthew Russell
312 Vincent Cam 361 Marcus Head 414 Lee Windeatt
313 Billy Cox 363 Matthew Russell 415 Oliver Thompson
315 Daniel Tipton 364 Vincent Cam 416 Aqib Farooq
317 Leigh Newcombe 365 Christopher Petch 418 Rajan Bhasin
318 Laura Cawley 366 John Hunt 419 Vincent Cam
320 Michelle Williams 368 Thomas Topasna 420 Chris Fairrie
322 James Webb 369 Daniel Richmond 424 Thomas Topasna
323 George Lear 370 Mike Page 426 Leigh Newcombe
324 Michelle Williams 372 Matthew Sexton 427 Andy Travis
327 Oliver Thompson 373 Christopher Petch 428 George Lear
329 Matthew Sexton 374 Christopher Petch 430 Luke Mcdonald
331 James Davenhill 375 Jordan Pitman 431 Leigh Newcombe
333 Billy Cox 376 Matthew Russell 433 Jordan Osman
334 Matthew Russell 377 James Davenhill 434 Craig Bennett
335 Paulina Bielicka 381 Jayde Judge 435 Darius Seville-williams
337 Matthew Russell 389 Dave Broadley 437 David Baguley
339 Mike Page 390 George Lear 439 Christopher Gilbert

*Correct answer: Store Credit.  Total: 321 + Draw: July 10, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

441 George Lear 497 George Lear
442 Thomas Dadson
443 Thomas Topasna
446 John Hunt
447 Lee Windeatt
448 Daniel Tipton
451 Matthew Sexton
453 John Hunt
454 Vincent Cam
455 Leigh Newcombe
456 Jordan Osman
458 James Robertson
460 Stephen Gardiner
461 Stephen Ford
462 Lee Windeatt
466 Liam Powell
467 Adrian Cygan
469 Kyle Mackinnon
471 Jordan Pitman
474 Jack Harding
475 Vincent Cam
476 Daniel Tipton
477 Carl Penny
478 Paulina Bielicka
479 Jordan Osman
480 Adam Le Cornu
483 John Hunt
486 Glenn Smith
490 Vincent Cam
491 Glenn Smith
495 Michelle Williams
496 Stephen Ford

*Correct answer: Store Credit.  Total: 321 + Draw: July 10, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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